
YOUTH RESET, MOISTURE BOOST, RADIANCE REVEAL ,

COMFORT CALM,

R850.00

-

F O C U S - O N  F A C I A L S   3 0  M I N  I N T E N S E  T A R G E T E D
T R E A T M E N T -  E L E C T R O S O N I C  T E C H N O L O G Y

R450.00FROWN LINES, EYE AREA,  PIGMENTATION,  FOCUS ON FILLER PER 

R250.00
R250.00
R365.00
R35.00

R80.00
R70.00
R130.00

R490.00
R420.00
R45.00
R35.00
R10.00
R10.00

H E A D ,  N E C K & S H O U L D E R / H E A D ,
B A C K  N E C K &  S H O U L D E R  M A S S A G E  

20 MINS

30 MINS

R200.00

R300.00

R300.00

R399.00

I O N Z Y M E ®  D F  T E C H N O L O G Y  -  E L E C T R O S O N I C
S P E C I A L I S E D  F A C I A L S  U S I N G  D F  M A C H I N E

GEL OVERLAY HANDS (OWN NAILS)
GEL OVERLAY FEET (OWN NAILS)
GEL FRENCH OVERLAY (OWN NAILS)
GEL NAIL REPAIR (OWN NAILS)

ACRYLIC SOAK OFF (HANDS / FEET)
GEL SOAK OFF (BEFORE NEW SET HANDS / FEET)
GEL SOAK OFF, BUFF AND SHINE/PAINT

TIPS (FULL SET - WITH PAINT)
TIPS (WITH GEL)
TIP REPAIR SINGLE NAIL 
BASIC NAIL REPAIR (PER NAIL)
NAIL ART - PER NAIL
FRENCH PER NAIL

MANI / PEDI-ON-THE-GO (NAIL FILE, BUFF AND  SHINE / PAINT)

MANICURE: R130.00 PEDICURE: R150.00

MANICURE: R249.00

EXPRES SPEDI / MANI (SOAK, NAIL FILE, NAIL WORK & BUFF & SHINE / PAINT )

PEDICURE: R265.00

MANI: R320.00

SIGNATURE  PEDI / MANI (SOAK, HEEL / FILE, EXFOLIATE, 
MASSAGE AND PAINT)

 PEDICURE: R350.00

N A I L  E N H A N C E M E N T S

MASSAGES

30 MINS

45 MINS

60 MINS

R300.00

R389.00

R490.00

R385.00

R425.00

R495.00

 D E  S T R E S S  H E A D  M A S S A G E

R E V I T A L I Z I N G  F O O T  M A S S A G E

FULL BODY 
A R O M A T H E R A P Y / S W E D I S H

45 MINS
60 MINS
90 MINS

R475.00
R549.00
R899.00

W I T H  H O T  S T O N E  

45 MINS
60 MINS
90 MINS

R500.00
R595.00
R999.00

P R E G N A N C Y

45 MINS
60 MINS

R499.00
R595.00

HANDS & FEET 

WAXING

F A C E
R80.00

R60.00

R55.00

R60.00

R220.00

R80.00

BROWS

UPPER LIP

CHIN

SIDEBURNS

FULL FACE

NECK / JAWLINE

L E G S
R170.00

R200.00
R220.00

1/2 
3/4 
FULL 

A R M S
R120.00
R150.00
R160.00

UNDERARM
3/4 
FULL

B O D Y
R150.00
R250.00
R280.00

STANDARD BIKINI
BRAZILLIAN
HOLLYWOOD

M E N
R320.00
R300.00
R295.00

FULL LEG
BACK
CHEST

BROW TINT
BROW LAMINATION
LASH EXTENTIONS - CLASSIC,
VOLUME

R100.00
R425.00
R550.00

  R650.00

LASHES AND BROWS

 AESTHETICS 

IONZYME® DF TECHNOLOGY FACIAL TREATMENTS

 LAMELLE FACIAL TREATMENTS, MICRONEEDLING, DERMAPLANNING 

D E E P  T I S S U E  M A S S A G E

R699.00

R899.00

60 MINS
75 MINS

LAMELLE DEEP CLEANSE HYDRATE 
LAMELLE 7 IN ONE HYDRA FACIAL 
DERMAPLANNING MINI FACIAL 

AGE PREVENT ADVANCED FACIAL TREATMENTS  
REJUVENATING TREATMENTS THAT COMBINES GENTLE ENZYMATIC EXFOLIATION WITH
ANTI-AGEING PEPTIDES,  ERGOTHIONEINE, AND COPPER TRI-PEPTIDE IN THE SKIN
ALCHEMY CONCENTRATE. AN ANTIOXIDANT-RICH MASK  ENHANCES THE SKIN’S
RADIANCE & VITALITY.

ALCHEMY ANTI AGING FACIAL TREATMENT
AGE PREVENT PEEL LACTI FIRM PEEL 90/10

ADVANCED FACIAL TREATMENT FOR AGE CORRECTING

ALCHEMY AGE CORRECT FACIAL TREATMENT
SYNERGY PEEL

ADVANCED FACIAL TREATMENT FOR MANAGING DRY AND SENSITIVE SKIN
 
ALCHEMY HYRDATING FACIALTREATMENT
LACTIFIRM 30/10 PEEL TREATMENT

ADVANCED FACIAL TREATMENTS FOR PIGMENTATION
TARGETED TREATMENT THAT INHIBITS MELANIN PRODUCTION AND CALMS
INFLAMMATION TO BRIGHTEN AND EVEN OUT SKIN TONE. THIS TREATMENT IS
PERSONALISED & THEN ENHANCED WITH OTHER INGREDIENTS BASED ON YOUR
UNIQUE SKIN NEEDS.

ALCHEMY PIGMENTATION FACIAL TREATMENT
ADD ON DERMAPLANNING TO ALCHEMY PIGMENTATION TREATMENT 

ADVANCED FACIAL TREATMENTS FOR CONGESTION AND ACNE
A CALMING, CLARIFYING FACIAL THAT INCLUDES GENTLE ENZYMATIC EXFOLIATION,
EXTRACTIONS, AND A COOLING SEBUM-BINDING MASK.THE EFFECTS OF THE
TREATMENT ARE ENHANCED BY THE PERSONALISED ALCHEMY SERUM AND IS THEN
SUPPLEMENTED WITH OTHER INGREDIENTS BASED ON YOUR SKIN'S NEEDS.

ALCHEMY PURITY FACIAL TREATMENT 
BETA PEEL PLUS 15% - CONGESTION & INFLAMED LESION

ADD: MICRO- NEEDLING
ADD: DERMAPLANNING 
ADD:  ALCHEMY - 3 SERUM COCKTAIL TAILORED TO  YOUR SKIN CONCERN

ADD: ELECTRO SONIC MACHINE FOR DEEPER PRODUCT PENETRATION

ADD: GROWTH FACTOR MASK

WITH  HOTSTONES WITH OUT HOTSTONES 

30 MINS

45 MINS

LOTUS AURA SUPERIOR SIGNATURE  PEDI  / MANI 

(INCLUDES FOOT CAVIAR FOOT SOAK, HEEL FILE , FOOT SCRUB, PARAFIN DIP ,
MASSAGE AND PAINT & HEAD MASSAGE) APROX 1 HOUR 15MIN

MANICURE: R425.00 PEDICURE: R499

R900.00

R850.00

R900.00

R650.00

R900.00

R350.00

R450.00

R350.00

R350.00

R500.00

R185.00

MAKE-UP

ADD ON MENU

A D D  O N  A  S P A  M E A L  PER PERSON

R550 PER AREA 

BOOK FOR 6 SESSIONS AND
RECEIVE A 10% DISCOUNT

 FROM 400

ADD ON 45 MINUTES
JACUZZI 

R250.00PER PERSON

ADD ON CHOCOLATE
DIPPIN G

R250.00PER PERSON

        
      FACE & BODY

UPPER LIP                             R130
UPPE R LIP & CHIN              R150
FULL FACE                             R300

      UNDER ARMS                        R280
HALF ARMS                           R350
FULL ARMS                                  R450

CHEST                                     R350
STOMACH                              R350
HALF LEG                               R400
FULL LEG                                R750     

INTIMATE 
BIKINI LINE                           R250
BRAZILIAN                            R380
HOLLYWOOD                       R430

BACK & NECK 
BACK OF NECK                    R200
FULL BACK                            R650

EFFECTIVE AND PAINLESS HAIR REMOVAL. COMBINING THREE WAVELENGTHS IN
TARGETING A WIDE RANGE OF HAIR TYPES AND SKIN TONES WITH PRECISION
AND COMFORT  WITH NEW GENERATION TITANIUM ICE COOLING.

LASER HAIR REMOVAL

4 IN ONE LASER LIPO

       TREATMENT INCLUDES
LASER LIPO FAT REDUCTION 
ULTRA SONIC CAVITATION 
RADIO FREQUENCY
VACUUM BIPOLAR  RF

R250.00

R650.00
R850.00
R500.00

T H R E A D I N G
R200.00

R70.00
R50.00

FULL FACE 
BROW 
LIP

FOOT SCRUB + FOOT MASSAGE 

30 MINS      R300                                  45 MINS R425

R900.00
 R850.00

R900.00
 R850.00

FACIAL ENHANCEMENTS 



S T U D E N T S  A N D  K I D S  ( < 1 2 Y E A R S )

STUDENT WASH, CUT AND DRY
BOYS WASH, CUT AND DRY

CURLS FOR GIRLS (UNDER 10)
SHORT
MEDIUM
LONG 

R299.00
R120.00

FROM 300.00

M O M - T O - B E  P A C K A G E  ( + - 3  H O U R S )

FULL BODY PREGNANCY MASSAGE

INDIAN HEAD MASSAGE

CHOOSE ONE OF THE FOLLOWING

EXPRESS PEDI (SOAK, FILE, BUFF AND PAINT) 

EXPRESS MANI (SOAK, FILE, BUFF AND PAINT)

INVIGORATING HAND MASSAGE

RELAXING FOOT MASSAGE 

 REFRESHMENTS SERVED AFTER YOUR PAMPER SESION

R 1 0 9 9 . 0 0  P E R  P E R S O N

L A D I E S  W A S H ,  C U T  A N D  B L O W  W A V E  F R O M

SHORT/MEDIUM
LONG
FRINGE TRIM

FROM    R399.00
FROM   R500.00

   FROM   R 100.00

U P S T Y L E S

FROM R45.0.00

A D V A N C E D  H A I R      
      B O T O X

FROM R599.00

B L O W  W A V E  F R O M  

S E N I O R  C I T I Z E N S  ( T U E S D A Y ’ S )

WASH, CUT & BLOW WAVE R299.00

CUT ONLY
WASH CUT, DRY (MENS)

R80.00

R120.00

MYCRO KERATIN TREATMENT
FROM R1100

H A I R  T R E A T M E N T S

E S C A P E  C O U P L E S  P A C K A G E  ( + - 3 H O U R S )

WELCOME DRINK ON ARRIVAL

DECADENT FULL BODY MASSAGE WITH HOT STONES

REVITALIZING FOOT SCRUB FOLLOWED BY A SOOTHING FOOT MASSAGE

INDIAN HEAD MASSAGE

INCLUDES A LIGHT SPA MEAL, DESSERT AND REFRESHMENTS

R 1 9 5 0 . 0 0  P E R  C O U P L E

K I D S  S P A  T R E A T M E N T S ( U N D E R  1 2 Y R S  )
F O O T  M A S S A G E  ( 2 0  M I N S )
H A N D  M A S S A G E ( 2 0  M I N S )
H E A D  M A S S A G E ( 2 0 M I N S )
B A C K  O F  B O D Y  A N D  H E A D  M A S S A G E ( 2 0 M I N S )

R150.00
R150.00
R125.00

      R249.00

H A P P Y  F E E T
BUBBLEGUM FOOT SOAK
GENTLE FOOT SCRUB
FOOT MASSAGE
FREE PAINT OR BUFF & SHINE

R250.00

A D V A N C E D  H A I R  M A S Q U E
T R E A T M E N T S

 R500.00

HAIR RESCUE TRAUMA TREATMENT
BRASIL CACAU MASQUE TREATMENT
MYCRO KERATIN MASQUE TREATMENT
ARGAIN OIL MOISTURE BOOSTMASQUE
MOI-MOI MASQUE TREATMENT 
(INCLUDING WASH AND BLOW WAVE)

WASH & BLOW WAVE R199.00

N A I L  &  C U T I C L E  W O R K  &  N A I L  P A I N T  R100.00
K I D S  F U L L  B O D Y  M A S S A G E  ( 5 0  M I N S ) R399.00

TREATMENT
MENU
0 6 7  9 3 5  7 0 1 9
0 3 3  3 4 7  0 3 3 1

L O T U S A U R A S P A @ G M A I L . C O M
W W W . L O T U S A U R A S P A . C O . Z A

 C O L O U R    -  F R O M

ROOTS
SHORT/MEDIUM
LONG
EXTRA LENGTH

 R650..00
R900.00

R1050.00
P.O.R.

SALON MENU

C O L O U R  -  F O I L S   -  F R O M

FULL HEAD
HALF HEAD 
ADD ONS

R750.00
R550.00
R100.00

FOLLOW US ON FACEBOOK AND INSTAGRAM FOR THE LATEST
 SPA SPECIALS

WWW.LOTUSAURASPA.CO.ZA

QUICKGROW SMOOTHING  TREATMENT
FROM R1100

F I T  F O R  A  Q U E E N  D A Y  S P A  P A C K A G E  ( + - 6  H O U R S )
WELCOME DRINK ON ARRIVAL

LIGHT SPA BREAKFAST

FULL BODY HOT-STONE MASSAGE

DE-STRESS HEAD MASSAGE WITH WARM OIL TO

 NOURISH YOUR SCALP

FOOT MASSAGE

UNWIND IN OUR HEATED JACUZZI

SPA LUNCH 

CHOOSE 2 OF THE FOLLOWING:

 EXPRESS PEDICURE

FOOT SCRUB 

 EXPRESS MANICURE

HAND SCRUB WITH A HAND MASSAGE

R 1 8 9 9 . 0 0  P E R  P E R S O N

R 1 2 9 9 . 0 0  P E R  P E R S O N

WELCOME DRINK ON ARRIVAL 

RELAX AND UNWIND IN OUR HOT JACUZZI

FULL BODY AROMATHERAPY MASSAGE 

INVIGORATING FOOT MASSAGE FOLLOWED BY A FOOT

MASSAGE TO SOOTHE TIRED FEET

DECADENT HAND MASSAGE WITH EXFOLIATING SCRUB

LIGHT SPA MEAL WITH REFRESHMENTS

DESTRESS HEAD, NECK AND SHOULDER MASSAGE

RELAXING FOOT MASSAGE TO SOOTHE TIRED FEET

LUXURIOUS HAND MASSAGE

LOTUS AURA RADIANCE FACIAL (INCLUDING

EXFOLIATION, MASK AND DREAMY FACIAL MASSAGE)

E X P R E S S  P A C K A G E ( 1  H O U R  4 5  M I N S

R 8 9 9 . 0 0  P E R  P E R S O N

SIGNATURE PACKAGES

B O D Y  A N D  S O U L  D A Y  P A C K A G E  ( + - 3 . 5  H O U R S )

AESTHETICS I LASER I DAYSPA I
SALON 

 FROM R250

G E N T S

Z TOX  TREATMENT     FROM R599


