

## MASSAGES

HEAD, NECK & SHOULDER/HEAD, BACK NECK & SHOULDER MASSAGE		DE STRESS HEAD MASSAGE
• WITH OUT HOTSTONES	• WITH HOTSTONES	20 MINS R200.00
30 MINS R300.00	R385.00	30 MINS R300.00
45 MINS R389.00	R425.00	REVITALIZING FOOT MASSAGE
60 MINS R490.00	R495.00	30 MINS R300.00
		45 MINS R399.00

## FULL BODY

AROMATHERAPY/SWEDISH		WITH HOT STONE
45 MINS R174.00	45 MINS R500.00	
60 MINS R549.00	60 MINS R595.00	
90 MINS R899.00	90 MINS R999.00	
DEEP TISSUE MASSAGE		PREGNANCY
60 MINS R699.00	45 MINS R499.00	
75 MINS R899.00	60 MINS R595.00	

## HANDS & FEET

MANI / PEDI-ON-THE-GO (NAIL FILE, BUFF AND SHINE / PAINT)	PEDICURE: R150.00
EXPRES SPEDI / MANI (SOAK, NAIL FILE, NAIL WORK & BUFF & SHINE / PAINT)	
MANICURE: R249.00	PEDICURE: R265.00
SIGNATURE PED / MANI (SOAK, HEEL / FILE, EXFOLIATE, MASSAGE AND PAINT)	
MANI: R320.00	PEDICURE: R350.00

## LOTUS AURA SUPERIOR SIGNATURE PED / MANI

(INCLUDES FOOT CAVIAR FOOT SOAK, HEEL FILE, FOOT SCRUB, PARAFIN DIP, MASSAGE AND PAINT & HEAD MASSAGE) APPROX 1 HOUR 15MIN

MANICURE: R425.00 PEDICURE: R499

## FOOT SCRUB + FOOT MASSAGE

30 MINS R300 45 MINS R425

## NAIL ENHANCEMENTS

GEL OVERLAY HANDS (OWN NAILS)	R250.00
GEL OVERLAY FEET (OWN NAILS)	R250.00
GEL FRENCH OVERLAY (OWN NAILS)	R365.00
GEL NAIL REPAIR (OWN NAILS)	R35.00

## ACRYLIC SOAK OFF (HANDS / FEET)

GELSOAK OFF (BEFORE NEW SET HANDS / FEET)	R80.00
GEL SOAK OFF, BUFF AND SHINE/PAINT	R70.00

## TIPS (FULL SET - WITH PAINT)

TIPS (WITH GEL)	R490.00
TIP REPAIR SINGLE NAIL	R420.00
BASIC NAIL REPAIR (PER NAIL)	R45.00
NAIL ART - PER NAIL	R35.00
FRENCH PER NAIL	R10.00
	R10.00

## LASHES AND BROWS

BROW TINT	R100.00
BROW LAMINATION	R425.00
LASH EXTENTIONS - CLASSIC	R550.00
VOLUME	R650.00

## AESTHETICS

### IONZYME® DF TECHNOLOGY FACIAL TREATMENTS

IONZYME® DF TECHNOLOGY - ELECTROSONIC SPECIALISED FACIALS USING DF MACHINE	R850.00
YOUTH RESET, MOISTURE BOOST, RADIANCE REVEAL, COMFORT CALM,	
FOCUS ON FACIALS 30 MIN INTENSE TARGETED TREATMENT- ELECTROSONIC TECHNOLOGY	

### FROWN LINES, EYE AREA, PIGMENTATION, FOCUS ON FILLER PER

R450.00

### LAMELLE FACIAL TREATMENTS, MICRONEEDLING, DERMAPLANNING

LAMELLE DEEP CLEANSE HYDRATE	R650.00
LAMELLE 7 IN ONE HYDRA FACIAL	R850.00
DERMAPLANNING MINI FACIAL	R500.00

### AGE PREVENT ADVANCED FACIAL TREATMENTS

REJUVENATING TREATMENTS THAT COMBINES GENTLE ENZYMIC EXFOLIATION WITH ANTI-AGING PEPTIDES, ERICOThioneINE, AND COPPER TRI-PEPTIDE IN THE SKIN ALCHEMY CONCENTRATE, AN ANTIOXIDANT-RICH MASK ENHANCES THE SKINS RADIANCE & VITALITY.

ALCHEMY ANTI AGING FACIAL TREATMENT	R900.00
AGE PREVENT PEEL LACTI FIRM PEEL 90/10	R850.00

### ADVANCED FACIAL TREATMENT FOR AGE CORRECTING

R900.00
R850.00

### ALCHEMY AGE CORRECT FACIAL TREATMENT

SYNERGY PEEL	R350.00
ADVANCED FACIAL TREATMENT FOR MANAGING DRY AND SENSITIVE SKIN	R400.00

### ALCHEMY HYDRATING FACIAL TREATMENT

R900.00
R850.00

### ADVANCED FACIAL TREATMENTS FOR PIGMENTATION

TARGETED TREATMENT THAT INHIBITS MELANIN PRODUCTION AND CALMS INFLAMMATION TO BRIGHTEN AND EVEN OUT SKIN TONE. THIS TREATMENT IS PERSONALISED & THEN ENHANCED WITH OTHER INGREDIENTS BASED ON YOUR UNIQUE SKIN NEEDS.

ALCHEMY PIGMENTATION FACIAL TREATMENT	R900.00
ADD ON DERMAPLANNING TO ALCHEMY PIGMENTATION TREATMENT	R350.00

### ADVANCED FACIAL TREATMENTS FOR CONGESTION AND ACNE

A CALMING, CLARIFYING FACIAL THAT INCLUDES GENTLE ENZYMIC EXFOLIATION, EXTRactions, AND A COOLING SEBUM BINDING MASK. THE EFFECTS OF THE TREATMENT ARE ENHANCED BY THE PERSONALISED ALCHEMY SERUM AND IS THEN SUPPLEMENTED WITH OTHER INGREDIENTS BASED ON YOUR SKIN'S NEEDS.

ALCHEMY PURITY FACIAL TREATMENT	R900.00
BETA PEEL PLUS 15% - CONGESTION & INFLAMED LESION	R650.00

### FACIAL ENHANCEMENTS

ADD: MICRO- NEEDLING	R450.00
ADD: DERMAPLANNING	R350.00
ADD: ALCHEMY - 3 SERUM COCKTAIL TAILORED TO YOUR SKIN CONCERN	R350.00
ADD: ELECTRO SONIC MACHINE FOR DEEPER PRODUCT PENETRATION	R500.00
ADD: GROWTH FACTOR MASK	R185.00

## WAXING

FACE	BODY	WAXING		
		BROWS	STANDARD BIKINI	R150.00
UPPER LIP	BIKINI LINE	R60.00	BRAZILIAN	R250.00
CHIN	HOLLYWOOD	R55.00	HOLLYWOOD	R280.00
SIDEBURNS	1/2	R60.00	1/2	R170.00
FULL FACE	3/4	R220.00	3/4	R200.00
NECK / JAWLINE	FULL	R80.00	FULL	R220.00
ARMS	MEN			
UNDERARM	UNDERARM	R120.00	FULL LEG	R320.00
3/4	BACK	R150.00	R300.00	
FULL	CHEST	R160.00	R295.00	
THREADING				
FULL FACE	R200.00			
BROW	R70.00			
LIP	R50.00			

## LASER HAIR REMOVAL

EFFECTIVE AND PAINLESS HAIR REMOVAL COMBINING THREE WAVELENGTHS IN TARGETING A WIDE RANGE OF HAIR TYPES AND SKIN TONES WITH PRECISION AND COMFORT WITH NEW GENERATION TITANIUM ICE COOLING.

FACE & BODY	BACK & NECK	LASER HAIR REMOVAL		
		UPPER LIP	UPPE R LIP & CHIN	FULL BACK
UPPER LIP	R150	R150	R150	R200
FULL FACE	R350	R350	R350	R350
BROW	R450	R450	R450	R250
CHIN	R350	R350	R350	R380
STOMACH	R350	R350	R350	R430
HALF LEG	R400	R400	R400	R430
FULL LEG	R750	R750	R750	R750
INTIMATE				
UPPER LIP	BIKINI LINE			
CHIN	BRAZILIAN			
STOMACH	HOLLYWOOD			

## 4 IN ONE LASER LIPO

TREATMENT INCLUDES		
• LASER LIPO FAT REDUCTION	R550	PER AREA
• ULTRA SONIC CAVITATION	BOOK FOR 6 SESSIONS AND	
• RADIO FREQUENCY	RECEIVE A 10% DISCOUNT	
• VACUUM BIPOLAR RF		

## MAKE-UP

### FROM 400

### ADD ON MENU

• ADD ON A SPA MEAL	PER PERSON	R250.00
• ADD ON 45 MINUTES JACUZZI	PER PERSON	R250.00
• ADD ON CHOCOLATE DIPPING	PER PERSON	R250.00

### SIGNATURE PACKAGES

#### FIT FOR A QUEEN DAY SPA PACKAGE (+-6 HOURS)

WELCOME DRINK ON ARRIVAL  
LIGHT SPA BREAKFAST  
FULL BODY HOT-STONE MASSAGE  
DE-STRESS HEAD MASSAGE WITH WARM OIL TO  
NOURISH YOUR SCALP  
FOOT MASSAGE  
UNWIND IN OUR HEATED JACUZZI  
SPA LUNCH  
CHOOSE 2 OF THE FOLLOWING:  
EXPRESS PEDICURE  
FOOT SCRUB  
EXPRESS MANICURE  
HAND SCRUB WITH A HAND MASSAGE

**R1899.00 PER PERSON**

#### BODY AND SOUL DAY PACKAGE (+-3.5 HOURS)

WELCOME DRINK ON ARRIVAL  
RELAX AND UNWIND IN OUR HOT JACUZZI  
FULL BODY AROMATHERAPY MASSAGE  
INVIGORATING FOOT MASSAGE FOLLOWED BY A FOOT  
MASSAGE TO SOOTHE TIRED FEET  
DECADENT HAND MASSAGE WITH EXFOLIATING SCRUB  
LIGHT SPA MEAL WITH REFRESHMENTS

**R1299.00 PER PERSON**

#### EXPRESS PACKAGE (1 HOUR 45 MINS)

DESTRESS HEAD, NECK AND SHOULDER MASSAGE  
RELAXING FOOT MASSAGE TO SOOTHE TIRED FEET  
LUXURIOUS HAND MASSAGE  
LOTUS AURA RADIANCE FACIAL (INCLUDING  
EXFOLIATION, MASK AND DREAMY FACIAL MASSAGE)

**R899.00 PER PERSON**

#### MOM-TO-BE PACKAGE (+-3 HOURS)

FULL BODY PREGNANCY MASSAGE  
INDIAN HEAD MASSAGE  
CHOOSE ONE OF THE FOLLOWING:  
EXPRESS PEDE (SOAK, FILE, BUFF AND PAINT)  
EXPRESS MANI (SOAK, FILE, BUFF AND PAINT)

INVIGORATING HAND MASSAGE  
RELAXING FOOT MASSAGE

REFRESHMENTS SERVED AFTER YOUR PAMPER SESSION  
**R1099.00 PER PERSON**

#### ESCAPE COUPLES PACKAGE (1-3 HOURS)

WELCOME DRINK ON ARRIVAL  
DECADENT FULL BODY MASSAGE WITH HOT STONES  
REVITALIZING FOOT SCRUB FOLLOWED BY A SOOTHING FOOT MASSAGE  
INDIAN HEAD MASSAGE  
INCLUDES A LIGHT SPA MEAL, DESSERT AND REFRESHMENTS

**R1950.00 PER COUPLE**

### KIDS SPA TREATMENTS(UNDER 12YRS )

FOOT MASSAGE (20 MINS)	R150.00
HAND MASSAGE(20 MINS)	R150.00
HEAD MASSAGE(20MINS)	R125.00
BACK OF BODY AND HEAD MASSAGE(20MINS)	R249.00
NAIL & CUTICLE WORK & NAIL PAINT	R100.00
KIDS FULL BODY MASSAGE (50 MINS)	R399.00
<b>HAPPY FEET</b>	
• BUBBLEGUM FOOT SOAK	
• GENTLE FOOT SCRUB	
• FOOT MASSAGE	
• FREE PAINT OR BUFF & SHINE	

### SALON MENU

#### COLOUR - FROM

ROOTS	R650.00
SHORT/MEDIUM	R900.00
LONG	R1050.00
EXTRA LENGTH	P.O.R.

#### COLOUR - FOILS - FROM

FULL HEAD	R750.00
HALF HEAD	R550.00
ADD ONS	R100.00

#### HAIR TREATMENTS

MYCRO KERATIN TREATMENT FROM R100	QUICKGROW SMOOTHING TREATMENT FROM R100
--------------------------------------	--

#### Z TOX TREATMENT FROM R599

#### STUDENTS AND KIDS (<12 YEARS)

STUDENT WASH, CUT AND DRY	R299.00
BOYS WASH, CUT AND DRY	R120.00

#### CURLS FOR GIRLS (UNDER 10)

• SHORT	FROM 300.00
• MEDIUM	
• LONG	

#### LADIES WASH, CUT AND BLOW WAVE FROM

SHORT/MEDIUM	FROM R399.00
LONG	FROM R500.00
FRINGE TRIM	FROM R 100.00

#### BLOW WAVE FROM

FROM R250

#### SENIOR CITIZENS (TUESDAY'S) GENTS

WASH & BLOW WAVE	R199.00	CUT ONLY	R80.00
		WASH CUT, DRY (MENS)	R120.00
WASH, CUT & BLOW WAVE	R299.00		

#### ADVANCED HAIR BOTOX

FROM R599.00

#### ADVANCED HAIR MASQUE TREATMENTS

- HAIR RESCUE TRAUMA TREATMENT
- BRASIL CACAU MASQUE TREATMENT
- MYCRO KERATIN MASQUE TREATMENT
- ARCAIN OIL MOISTURE BOOSTMASQUE
- MOI-MOI MASQUE TREATMENT
- INCLUDING WASH AND BLOW WAVE

#### UPSTYLES

FROM R45.00

R500.00



**AESTHETICS | LASER | DAYSPA | SALON**

# TREATMENT MENU

067 935 7019  
033 347 0331

LOTUSAURASPA@GMAIL.COM  
WWW.LOTUSAURASPA.CO.ZA

FOLLOW US ON FACEBOOK AND INSTAGRAM FOR THE LATEST SPA SPECIALS  
WWW.LOTUSAURASPA.CO.ZA